
MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2108 - ROCKWELL ES (RED BUS)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2108 - ROCKWELL ES (RED BUS) Load Next

8:25 AM SWEEPSTAKES RD AND GALEANO WAY 5 0.24
8:26 AM NEWBURY RD AND NIGHTINGALE ST - NORTH INT 11 0.00
8:27 AM NEWBURY RD AND NIGHTINGALE ST - SOUTH INT 0 0.25
8:28 AM NEWBURY RD AND TOBACCO LEAF LA 8 0.05
8:29 AM NEWBURY RD AND PEANUT MILL DR 13 0.26
8:31 AM NEWBURY RD AND NEWBURY CT 9 0.12
8:33 AM NEWBURY RD AND SUGAR CANE LA - SOUTH INTERSECTION 2 0.22
8:34 AM 24044 SUGAR CANE LA 20882 12 1.24
8:40 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 0

8 Stops        15 Minutes 60 Students        2.38 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2108 - ROCKWELL ES PM (RED BUS)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2108 - ROCKWELL ES PM (RED BUS) Load Next

3:32 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.68
3:35 PM NEWBURY RD AND NIGHTINGALE ST - NORTH INT 11 0.00
3:36 PM NEWBURY RD AND NIGHTINGALE ST - SOUTH INT 0 0.25
3:38 PM NEWBURY RD AND TOBACCO LEAF LA 8 0.05
3:40 PM NEWBURY RD AND PEANUT MILL DR 13 0.26
3:42 PM NEWBURY RD AND NEWBURY CT 9 0.12
3:43 PM NEWBURY RD AND SUGAR CANE LA - SOUTH INTERSECTION 2 0.22
3:44 PM 24044 SUGAR CANE LA 20882 12 0.75
3:49 PM SWEEPSTAKES RD AND GALEANO WAY 5 0.00

8 Stops        17 Minutes 60 Students        2.33 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2111 - ROCKWELL ES (MAGENTA BUS)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2111 - ROCKWELL ES (MAGENTA BUS) Load Next

8:31 AM GREENSBORO DR AND BELLEHAVEN BLV 5 0.14
8:32 AM BELLEHAVEN BLV AND LONGMEADOW DR 7 0.30
8:33 AM LONGMEADOW DR AND BELLEHAVEN BLV 6 0.09
8:33 AM BELLEHAVEN BLV AND MIDDLEBORO DR 1 0.34
8:34 AM MIDDLEBORO DR AND MIDDLEBORO CT 5 0.15
8:34 AM MIDDLEBORO DR AND ROCHESTER DR 7 0.08
8:35 AM ROCHESTER DR AND MARLBORO DR 3 0.14
8:35 AM SWEEPSTAKES RD FROM RIDGE RD TO CUTSAIL DR 4 0.09
8:36 AM SWEEPSTAKES RD AND FOSSEN RD 6 0.74
8:40 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 0

9 Stops        9 Minutes 44 Students        2.07 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2111 - ROCKWELL ES PM (MAGENTA BUS)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2111 - ROCKWELL ES PM (MAGENTA BUS) Load Next

3:32 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.34
3:34 PM SWEEPSTAKES RD FROM CUTSAIL DR TO RIDGE RD 6 0.34
3:36 PM SWEEPSTAKES RD AND FOSSEN RD 6 0.23
3:37 PM ROCHESTER DR AND MARLBORO DR 3 0.08
3:38 PM MIDDLEBORO DR AND ROCHESTER DR 6 0.15
3:39 PM MIDDLEBORO DR AND MIDDLEBORO CT 5 0.34
3:41 PM BELLEHAVEN BLV AND MIDDLEBORO DR 1 0.29
3:42 PM BELLEHAVEN BLV AND LONGMEADOW DR 7 0.30
3:43 PM LONGMEADOW DR AND BELLEHAVEN BLV 6 0.07
3:44 PM GREENSBORO DR AND BELLEHAVEN BLV 5 0.00

9 Stops        12 Minutes 45 Students        2.14 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2112 - ROCKWELL ES (PINK BUS)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

�

2112 - ROCKWELL ES (PINK BUS) Load Next

8:26 AM VALLEY PARK DR AND DAMASCUS PARK LA 33 0.38
8:32 AM COLTRANE DR AND VALLEY PARK DR 8 0.21
8:34 AM VALLEY PARK DR AND PAINE ST 13 1.84
8:40 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 0

3 Stops        14 Minutes 54 Students        2.43 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2112 - ROCKWELL ES PM (PINK BUS)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

�

2112 - ROCKWELL ES PM (PINK BUS) Load Next

3:32 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 1.76
3:38 PM VALLEY PARK DR AND DAMASCUS PARK LA 33 0.38
3:44 PM COLTRANE DR AND VALLEY PARK DR 8 0.21
3:46 PM VALLEY PARK DR AND PAINE ST 13 0.00

3 Stops        14 Minutes 54 Students        2.35 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2114 - 2156X661067 - ROCKWELL PEP IN (2833-A)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2114 - 2156X661067 - ROCKWELL PEP IN (2833-A) Load Next

12:03 PM 21969 WOODCOCK WAY 20871 1 1.34
12:08 PM 13610 CROSSBILL ALY 20871 1 0.97
12:12 PM 22611 CLARKSBURG RD 20871 1 1.33
12:16 PM 22530 GATEWAY CENTER DR 20871 - WATCH ME GROW 1 0.57
12:18 PM 165 GREEN POPLAR LOOP 20871 1 1.52
12:25 PM 13530 REDGRAVE PL - CLARKSBURG ACTIVITY CENTER 1 1.06
12:28 PM 13203 DUTROW DR 20871 1 0.39
12:30 PM 23436 CLARKSRIDGE RD 20871 1 2.67
12:37 PM 22010 FREDERICK RD 20841 - GODDARD SCHOOL 1 5.11
12:50 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.00

9 Stops        47 Minutes 9 Students        14.96 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2114 - ROCKWELL ES (TURQUOISE BUS)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2114 - ROCKWELL ES (TURQUOISE BUS) Load Next

8:15 AM KINGS VALLEY RD FROM PREAKNESS DR TO FOUNDERS WAY 1 1.03
8:18 AM 24224 PREAKNESS DR 20872 1 0.12
8:18 AM PREAKNESS DR AND HUNTERS CHASE LA 15 0.04
8:20 AM PREAKNESS DR AND BUDSMAN TER 17 0.24
8:23 AM PREAKNESS DR AND SECRETERIAT CT 6 0.07
8:24 AM PREAKNESS DR AND GLADE VALLEY TER 5 0.15
8:25 AM PREAKNESS DR AND SHOW PONY PL 9 0.13
8:27 AM SHOW PONY PL AND JOCKEY CLUB TER 5 0.09
8:27 AM SHOW PONY PL AND SANTA ANITA TER 3 0.18
8:30 AM SANTA ANITA TER AND SANTA ANITA CT - TURNAROUND 11 0.91
8:35 AM KINGS VALLEY RD FROM PREAKNESS DR TO RIDGE RD 1 1.84
8:40 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 0

11 Stops        25 Minutes 74 Students        4.80 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2114 - ROCKWELL ES PM (TURQUOISE BUS)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2114 - ROCKWELL ES PM (TURQUOISE BUS) Load Next

3:32 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 1.13
3:37 PM 24224 PREAKNESS DR 20872 1 0.12
3:37 PM PREAKNESS DR AND HUNTERS CHASE LA 15 0.04
3:39 PM PREAKNESS DR AND BUDSMAN TER 17 0.24
3:42 PM PREAKNESS DR AND SECRETERIAT CT 6 0.07
3:42 PM PREAKNESS DR AND GLADE VALLEY TER 5 0.15
3:44 PM PREAKNESS DR AND SHOW PONY PL 9 0.13
3:45 PM SHOW PONY PL AND JOCKEY CLUB TER 5 0.09
3:46 PM SHOW PONY PL AND SANTA ANITA TER 3 0.18
3:48 PM SANTA ANITA TER AND SANTA ANITA CT - TURNAROUND 11 0.48
3:52 PM KINGS VALLEY RD FROM PREAKNESS DR TO FOUNDERS WAY 1 0.43
3:55 PM KINGS VALLEY RD FROM PREAKNESS DR TO RIDGE RD 1 0.68
3:58 PM CEDAR GROVE ES - RED APPLE EDUCATION CORP 0 0.00

12 Stops        26 Minutes 74 Students        3.74 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2115 - 2156X660217 - ROCKWELL ES PEP OUT

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

�

2115 - 2156X660217 - ROCKWELL ES PEP OUT Load Next

11:37 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.51
11:39 AM 10452 SWEEPSTAKES RD 20872 1 2.90
11:46 AM 9625 MAIN ST 20872 - BRIGHT EYES DAYCARE 1 0.18
11:47 AM 26390 WOODFIELD RD 20872 - RSO 1 8.60
12:06 PM 19701 MAYHILL TER 20879 1 0.00

4 Stops        29 Minutes 4 Students        12.19 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2115 - ROCKWELL ES (GRAY BUS)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2115 - ROCKWELL ES (GRAY BUS) Load Next

8:23 AM CUTSAIL DR AND CARLYN RIDGE RD 4 0.15
(BOTH INTERSECTIONS)�

8:24 AM NICKELBY DR AND CUTSAIL DR 3 0.09
8:25 AM NICKELBY DR AND NICKELBY WAY 8 0.08
8:25 AM NICKELBY DR AND NICKELBY CT 1 0.13
8:25 AM NICKELBY DR AND BLOOM DR 6 0.73
8:28 AM OAK DR SOUTH FROM RIDGE RD TO APPLE CROSS TER 3 0.50
8:31 AM OAK DR FROM APPLECROSS TER TO RIDGE RD 20 0.39
8:33 AM 25520 OAK DR - DAMASCUS COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0.72
8:37 AM OAK DR AND AVONLEA RIDGE PL 5 0.41
8:37 AM RIDGE RD SOUTH FROM OAK DR TO SWEEPSTAKES RD - RSO 2 1.07
8:40 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 0

10 Stops        17 Minutes 52 Students        4.27 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2115 - ROCKWELL ES PM (GRAY BUS)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2115 - ROCKWELL ES PM (GRAY BUS) Load Next

3:32 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.41
3:52 PM CUTSAIL DR AND CARLYN RIDGE RD 4 0.15

(BOTH INTERSECTIONS)�
3:53 PM NICKELBY DR AND CUTSAIL DR 3 0.09
3:54 PM NICKELBY DR AND NICKELBY WAY 8 0.08
3:56 PM NICKELBY DR AND NICKELBY CT 1 0.13
3:57 PM NICKELBY DR AND BLOOM DR 6 0.78
4:01 PM OAK DR SOUTH FROM RIDGE RD TO APPLE CROSS TER 3 0.51
4:01 PM OAK DR FROM APPLECROSS TER TO RIDGE RD 20 0.39
4:02 PM 25520 OAK DR - DAMASCUS COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0.72

(DROP STUDENTS OFF @ DCC MAIN ENTRANCE DOOR) �
4:06 PM OAK DR AND AVONLEA RIDGE PL 5 0.41
4:08 PM RIDGE RD SOUTH FROM OAK DR TO SWEEPSTAKES RD - RSO 2 0.00

10 Stops        36 Minutes 52 Students        3.67 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2116 - ROCKWELL ES

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2116 - ROCKWELL ES Load Next

8:23 AM RIDGE RD FROM SWEEPSTAKES RD TO KINGS VALLEY RD 10 1.16
8:27 AM KINGS VALLEY RD FROM RIDGE RD TO KINGSTEAD RD 22 1.22
8:34 AM KINGSTEAD RD FROM KINGS VALLEY RD TO GREENSBORO DR 0 2.18
8:40 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.00

3 Stops        17 Minutes 32 Students        4.56 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2116 - ROCKWELL ES PM

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2116 - ROCKWELL ES PM Load Next

3:32 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.79
3:36 PM RIDGE RD FROM SWEEPSTAKES RD TO KINGS VALLEY RD 10 1.16
3:40 PM KINGS VALLEY RD FROM RIDGE RD TO KINGSTEAD RD 22 1.22
3:48 PM KINGSTEAD RD FROM KINGS VALLEY RD TO GREENSBORO DR 0 0.00

3 Stops        16 Minutes 32 Students        3.17 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2122 - ROCKWELL ES (GREEN BUS)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

�

2122 - ROCKWELL ES (GREEN BUS) Load Next

8:22 AM PREAKNESS DR AND SIR BARTON CIR - NORTH 3 0.42
8:24 AM RIDGE RD FROM KINGS VALLEY RD 8 1.53

TRALEE TER - RSO�
8:30 AM TRALEE TER AT THE GAZEBO 43 0.15
8:36 AM RIDGE RD FROM TRALEE TER TO VALLEY PARK DR - RSO 5 1.51
8:40 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 0

4 Stops        18 Minutes 59 Students        3.61 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2122 - ROCKWELL ES PM (GREEN BUS)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

�

2122 - ROCKWELL ES PM (GREEN BUS) Load Next

3:32 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 1.48
3:38 PM PREAKNESS DR AND SIR BARTON CIR - NORTH 3 0.42
3:40 PM RIDGE RD FROM KINGS VALLEY RD 8 1.53

TO TRALEE TER - RSO�
3:46 PM TRALEE TER AT THE GAZEBO 43 0.04
3:50 PM RIDGE RD FROM TRALEE TER TO VALLEY PARK DR - RSO 5 0.00

4 Stops        18 Minutes 59 Students        3.47 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2329 - 2156X660677 - ROCKWELL ES AM PEP OUT

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

�

2329 - 2156X660677 - ROCKWELL ES AM PEP OUT Load Next

11:37 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 7.64
11:56 AM 13313 WATERSIDE CIR 20874 1 0.90
11:59 AM 12915 FALLING WATER CIR 20874 1 1.82
12:06 PM 12404 QUAIL WOODS DR 20874 1 0.69
12:12 PM 19540 AMARANTH DR 20874 1 1.51
12:17 PM 19625 GUNNERS BRANCH RD 20876 1 0.45
12:21 PM 19921 FREDERICK RD - KINDERCARE @ 301.916-9190 1 0.00

6 Stops        44 Minutes 6 Students        13.01 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2805 - ROCKWELL ES PM

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2805 - ROCKWELL ES PM Load Next

3:32 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 1.97
3:41 PM 10004 DURANGO DR 20872 1 7.88
4:01 PM 7413 KILCREGGAN TER 20879 1 2.90
4:08 PM 8519 SNOUFFER SCHOOL RD 20879 1 2.47
4:17 PM 19634 CLUB LAKE RD 20886 1 1.37
4:23 PM 9921 MAPLE LEAF DR 20886 1 0.11
4:23 PM 20110 TORREY POND PL 20886 1 0.00

6 Stops        51 Minutes 6 Students        16.70 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2815 - ROCKWELL ES

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2815 - ROCKWELL ES Load Next

8:42 AM 9625 MAIN ST 20872 - BRIGHT EYES DAYCARE 1 0.18
8:43 AM 26390 WOODFIELD RD 20872 - RSO 1 1.92
8:48 AM 24727 SHOWBARN CIR 20872 1 1.19
8:53 AM 10452 SWEEPSTAKES RD 20872 1 0.57
8:55 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.00

4 Stops        13 Minutes 4 Students        3.86 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2819 - ROCKWELL ES PM

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2819 - ROCKWELL ES PM Load Next

3:32 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.91
3:38 PM ROCHESTER DR AND MARLBORO DR 1 0.62
3:41 PM 24411 KAKAE DR 20872 1 4.26
3:53 PM 23436 CLARKSRIDGE RD 20871 1 0.38
3:55 PM 13203 DUTROW DR 20871 1 1.41
4:01 PM 13530 REDGRAVE PL - CLARKSBURG ACTIVITY CENTER 1 1.98
4:07 PM 21969 WOODCOCK WAY 20871 1 1.74
4:14 PM 13610 CROSSBILL ALY 20871 1 0.97
4:19 PM 22611 CLARKSBURG RD 20871 1 1.33
4:23 PM 22530 GATEWAY CENTER DR 20871 - WATCH ME GROW 1 0.50
4:25 PM 165 GREEN POPLAR LOOP 20871 1 0.00

10 Stops        53 Minutes 10 Students        14.10 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2823 - ROCKWELL ES

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2823 - ROCKWELL ES Load Next

8:14 AM 11119 MARYLAND MANOR CT 20876 2 1.04
8:18 AM 19625 GUNNERS BRANCH RD 20876 1 0.36
8:19 AM 19921 FREDERICK RD - KINDERCARE @ 301.916-9190 1 1.91
8:27 AM 12404 QUAIL WOODS DR 20874 1 1.51
8:32 AM 12915 FALLING WATER CIR 20874 1 1.21
8:38 AM 13313 WATERSIDE CIR 20874 1 7.60
8:55 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.00

6 Stops        41 Minutes 7 Students        13.63 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2824 - 2156X661047 - ROCKWELL ES PEP IN (OPEN-A)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

�

2824 - 2156X661047 - ROCKWELL ES PEP IN (OPEN-A) Load Next

12:01 PM BALTUSROL DR AND OAKLAND HILLS BLVD 1 2.08
12:09 PM CRYSTAL ROCK DR AND CRYSTAL ROCK CT - RSO 1 0.25
12:13 PM 19609 CRYSTAL ROCK DR 20874 1 2.32
12:20 PM 20020 FREDERICK RD 20876 (OAK MILL APTS) - RSO 1 0.93
12:23 PM 19301 MOON RIDGE DR 20876 1 1.07
12:29 PM 11426 LEDBURY WAY 20876 1 2.27
12:36 PM 11624 TALL PINES DR 20876 1 5.30
12:50 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.00

7 Stops        49 Minutes 7 Students        14.22 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2850 - 2156X660370 - ROCKWELL ES PEP OUT (2830A)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2850 - 2156X660370 - ROCKWELL ES PEP OUT (2830A) Load Next

11:37 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 3.50
11:48 AM 12009 TREGONING PL 20871 1 1.15
11:52 AM 23217 TALL POPLAR DR 20871 1 1.38
11:58 AM 23107 ROBIN SONG DR 20871 1 1.25
12:03 PM 12925 BENTON PARK CIR 20871 1 0.97
12:07 PM 23618 PUBLIC HOUSE RD 20871 1 1.59
12:12 PM 22541 PHILLIPS ST 20871 1 1.69
12:16 PM 22010 FREDERICK RD 20841 - GODDARD SCHOOL 2 4.12
12:28 PM 22229 BROADWAY AVE 20871 1 0.00

8 Stops        51 Minutes 9 Students        15.65 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 2862 - ROCKWELL ES PM

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

2862 - ROCKWELL ES PM Load Next

3:32 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 5.24
3:46 PM 11624 TALL PINES DR 20876 1 1.72
3:51 PM 20020 FREDERICK RD 20876 (OAK MILL APTS) - RSO 1 0.67
3:55 PM 11426 LEDBURY WAY 20876 1 0.94
4:00 PM 19301 MOON RIDGE DR 20876 1 2.55
4:08 PM CRYSTAL ROCK DR AND CRYSTAL ROCK CT - RSO 1 0.17
4:10 PM 19609 CRYSTAL ROCK DR 20874 1 2.18
4:18 PM BALTUSROL DR AND OAKLAND HILLS BLVD 1 0.00

7 Stops        46 Minutes 7 Students        13.47 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 5909 - ROCKWELL ES

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

5909 - ROCKWELL ES Load Next

8:26 AM 19249 WATKINS MILL RD 20886 - LI'L VILLAGE DAYCARE 1 1.31
8:32 AM APPLE RIDGE RD AND APPLE RIDGE PL 1 1.65
8:37 AM 20329 WATKINS MEADOW DR 20876 1 8.07
8:55 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.00

3 Stops        29 Minutes 3 Students        11.03 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for 5928 - ROCKWELL ES

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

5928 - ROCKWELL ES Load Next

8:02 AM 22541 PHILLIPS ST 20871 1 1.69
8:06 AM 22010 FREDERICK RD 20841 - GODDARD SCHOOL 2 4.12
8:18 AM 22229 BROADWAY AVE 20871 1 2.16
8:25 AM 23618 PUBLIC HOUSE RD 20871 1 0.92
8:29 AM 12925 BENTON PARK CIR 20871 1 0.44
8:33 AM 12817 SHORT HILLS DR 20871 1 1.01
8:38 AM 23107 ROBIN SONG DR 20871 1 2.24
8:47 AM 12009 TREGONING PL 20871 1 3.15
8:55 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.00

8 Stops        53 Minutes 9 Students        15.73 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for TV156 - 2156X660210 - ROCKWELL PEP AM OUT (2854A)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

�

TV156 - 2156X660210 - ROCKWELL PEP AM OUT (2854A) Load Next

11:37 AM ROCKWELL ES 0 8.01
11:55 AM 20329 WATKINS MEADOW DR 20876 1 1.66
12:01 PM APPLE RIDGE RD AND APPLE RIDGE PL 1 1.42
12:07 PM 19249 WATKINS MILL RD 20886 - LI'L VILLAGE DAYCARE 1 3.21
12:20 PM 11119 MARYLAND MANOR CT 20876 2 0.00

4 Stops        43 Minutes 5 Students        14.30 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for TV156 - 2156X661017 - ROCKWELL ES PM PEP IN

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

�

TV156 - 2156X661017 - ROCKWELL ES PM PEP IN Load Next

12:05 PM 7413 KILCREGGAN TER 20879 1 2.90
12:12 PM 8519 SNOUFFER SCHOOL RD 20879 1 2.73
12:21 PM 9921 MAPLE LEAF DR 20886 1 0.11
12:22 PM 20110 TORREY POND PL 20886 1 1.25
12:28 PM 19634 CLUB LAKE RD 20886 1 8.71
12:50 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.00

5 Stops        45 Minutes 5 Students        15.70 Miles 



MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023
Route Summary Report for TV156 - 2156X661157 - ROCKWELL ES PEP IN (OPEN-A)

8/17/2022
Wednesday
9:19 AM Page: 1

School(s) Served
ROCKWELL ES

�

TV156 - 2156X661157 - ROCKWELL ES PEP IN (OPEN-A) Load Next

12:26 PM 9700 NEW CHURCH ST - DAMASCUS UNITED METHODIST 2 1.98
12:33 PM 10004 DURANGO DR 20872 1 1.88
12:42 PM ROCHESTER DR AND MARLBORO DR 1 0.62
12:45 PM 24411 KAKAE DR 20872 1 1.34
12:50 PM ROCKWELL ES 0 0.00

4 Stops        24 Minutes 5 Students        5.82 Miles 


